    1. ročník
		 
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	PO
	ČJ
	M
	ČJ
	HV
	 
	 

	ÚT
	ČJ
	M
	Vv
	ČJ
	 
	 

	ST
	ČJ
	M
	Pv
	Prv
	 
	 

	ČT
	ČJ
	M
	ČJ
	Tv
	Tv
	 

	PÁ
	ČJ
	ČJ
	PRV
	 
	 
	 









  2. ročník
 
 
		 
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	   6.
	7.

	PO
	 
ČJ
	 
M
	 
Čj
	 
Hv
	 
 
	 
	 

	ÚT
	 
ČJ
	 
M
	 
ČJ
	 
Vv
	 
 
	AJ
	 

	ST
	 
ČJ
	 
M 
	 
ČJ
	 
Prv
	 
 
	
 
	
 

	ČT
	 
ČJ
	 
M
	 
Pv
	Tv
	Tv
	 
	 

	PÁ
	 
ČJ
	 
M
	 
Prv
	 
ČJ
	 
	
 
	 















3. ročník
		 
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	PO
	ČJ
	M
	ČT
	Hv
	AJ
	 
	 

	ÚT
	ČJ
	M
	Vv
	ČT
	AJ
	 
	 

	ST
	ČJ
	M
	PV
	PRV
	 
	AJ
	 

	ČT
	ČJ
	M
	ČT
	Tv
	Tv
	 
	Náb.

	PÁ
	ČJ
	M-g
	Prv
	Náb.
	 
	 
	 







4. ročník
 
  
	 
	1.
	 2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	PO
	ČJ
 
	M
	AJ
	ČJ
	VL
	 
	INF

	ÚT
	ČJ
 
	M
	M
	AJ
	PV
	ČJ
	 

	ST
	Vv
 
	Vv
	ČJ
	AJ
	Př
	 
	 

	ČT
	ČJ
 
	M
	ČJ
	Tv
	Tv
	 
	Náb.

	PÁ
	ČJ
 
	M
	VL
	Př
	Hv
	 
	 


 
 













 
5. ročník
 
		 
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.    
	 7.

	PO
	 
ČJ
	 
M
	 
AJ
	 
INF-1
	 
VL
	 
 
	 

	ÚT
	 
ČJ
	 
M
	 
M
	 
AJ
	 
PV
	 
  ČJ    
	

 

	ST
	 
VV
	 
VV
	 
ČJ
	 
AJ
	 
PŘ
	 
	 

	ČT
	 
ČJ
	 
M
	 
ČJ
	 
TV
	 
TV
	 
 
	
 

	PÁ
	 
ČJ
	 
M
	 
VL
	 
PŘ
	 
HV
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